—| Event Confirmation

Cru Weekly Meeting

Title:
Requestor: Cruz, Axel
Scheduler: Event Management, Union

Organizations: Campus Crusade for Christ

Thu, Aug 24 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location

Red Rive-Room 323

Thu, Aug 31 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location

Red Rive-Room 323

Thu, Sep 7 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location

Red Rive-Room 323

Thu, Sep 14 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location

Red Rive-Room 323

Thu, Sep 21 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM

Event Reference: 2023-AAGLQH
Event Last Modified: Jul 31 2023 11:33 AM
Current Event State: Tentative

Phone:
Email: acruz15@Isu.edu

Phone:
Email: unionem@Isu.edu
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Event Confirmation
Event Name: Cru Weekly Meeting

Thu, Sep 21 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location

Red Rive-Room 323

Thu, Sep 28 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location

Red Rive-Room 323

Thu, Oct 12 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location

Red Rive-Room 323

Thu, Oct 19 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location

Red Rive-Room 323

Thu, Oct 26 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location

Red Rive-Room 323

Thu, Nov 2 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location

Red Rive-Room 323
Thu, Nov 9 2023
7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting

Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location

Red Rive-Room 323

Thu, Nov 16 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
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Event Confirmation 2023-AAGLQH
Event Name: Cru Weekly Meeting

Event Occurrences

Thu, Nov 16 2023

7:00 PM - 8:15 PM, Cru Weekly Meeting Head Count: Exp: 25, Reg: 0
Reserved: 6:30 PM - 8:45 PM
Location Instructions
Red Rive-Room 323 Layout:  Lecture
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